
Title:
In-depth Validation of Waste Statistics

Contracting authority:
European Commission, DG EUROSTAT 

TED publication date:
19/05/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
24/06/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference number ESTAT/2022/OP/0003

Title In-depth Validation of Waste Statistics

Description 

The objective of this invitation to tender is to carry out the in-depth analysis of 
the data to be delivered on the basis of the Waste Statistics Regulation (extended 
by the food waste dataset, where applicable). Based on the results, the country 
visit programme in close cooperation with ESTAT will be continued. Moreover 
in the renewal period a proposal for the revision of the Waste Statistics 
Regulation shall be drafted.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about a 
public contract, a 
framework agreement or 
a dynamic purchasing 
system (DPS) 

Public contract 

Address of the buyer 
profile: (URL) 
Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total value 300000.00 EUR

Estimated value 300000.00 EUR

Main CPV 79330000

NUTS LU000


